CAJX Series
．Use JDMT or JDMW inserts with 3 cutting edges.
．High feed and high rigidity cutting edge for wide
    range applications.
．32~100mm cutter diameter, max. 2mm depth of cut.
．使用 JDMT 或 JDMW 銑刀片 , 3 個可用切削角
．高進給及高剛性切削刀口適用於各種材料和應用
．32~100mm 刀桿直徑 , 最大切削深度可達 2mm
CAJXE - Milling Tools  高進給銑刀
Order No.
訂購編碼 D L1 L d T Inserts
Screw Wrench Clamp Clamp
Screw
Stock
ICAJXE202032150 32 35 150 32 2 JDMW1204 ITS4008 ITK15 IAS04 IAJ4012 ●
Insert Brand 建議刀片 : Winstar, Mitsubishi, ...
CAJXF - Milling Tools  高進給銑刀
Order No.
訂購編碼 D L1 L d T Inserts
Screw Wrench Clamp
Clamp
Screw
Stock
ICAJXF204050220 50 23 45 22 4
JDMW1204 ITS4008 ITK15 IAS04 IAJ4012
●
ICAJXF205063220 63 23 50 22 5 ●
ICAJXF206080270 80 26 55 27 6 ●
ICAJXF404063220 63 23 50 22 4
JDMW1405
JDMT1405 ITS5001 ITK20 IAS05 IAJ5014
●
ICAJXF405080270 80 26 55 27 5 ●
ICAJXF406100320 100 32 55 32 6 ●
● stock     ○ by inquiry
Insert Brand 建議刀片 : Winstar, Mitsubishi, ...
Working Material
JDMW1204 JDMW1405